
Class. N° Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modèle Période Cat. Instr. Moyenne Féminin Points
Ecart /

Précéd.

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Général ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 210 FIALEIX Jean-Louis / NEVEUR Benoit PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            44,8   

2 209 DELZANGLES Olivier / BILLIOTTE Amélie PORSCHE 944 x RH A I            47,8              3,0   

3 204 GENTIE Renaud / DELZANGLES Mattéo R5 GT TURBO x RH A H            48,5              0,7   

4 211 LHERITIER Jean-Marc / LHERITIER Valérie PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            62,1            13,6   

5 208 LABOUYRIE Cyril / LACOSTE Jean-Louis ZX TROPHE x RH A I            82,3            20,2   

6 201 FAURE Eric / NOUHAUD Olivier GOLF GTI x RH A H            93,8            11,5   

7 206 DESMAZES Jean-Paul / SOLERNO Pierre NSU 1200 TT x RH A I          157,8            64,0   

8 203 BONNEFOUS Alain / GUICHARD Mathilde GOLF GTI x RH A H          228,3            70,5   

9 205 CHARTIER Laurent / GUICHARD Kévin AX SPORT x RH A H          320,6            92,3   

10 214 SARDENNE Hervé / LAVERNHE Gaël 205 GTI x RH A I          327,5              6,9   

11 213 ROBERT Julien / LAJARRIGE Lucile ALFA ROMEO x RH A I          487,3          159,8   

12 207 ST. BEAUZEL David / DA CRU Maguy VISA x RH A H          566,6            79,3   

13 212 VERNET Alain / VERNET Sylvie PORSCHE 914 x RH A H       1 482,8          916,2   

14 202 LAPORTE Francis / LAPORTE Huho AUDI x RH A H       7 101,4       5 618,6   

________________ 14 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Moyenne Haute ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 204 GENTIE Renaud / DELZANGLES Mattéo R5 GT TURBO x RH A H            48,5   

2 201 FAURE Eric / NOUHAUD Olivier GOLF GTI x RH A H            93,8            45,3   

3 203 BONNEFOUS Alain / GUICHARD Mathilde GOLF GTI x RH A H          228,3          134,5   

4 205 CHARTIER Laurent / GUICHARD Kévin AX SPORT x RH A H          320,6            92,3   

5 207 ST. BEAUZEL David / DA CRU Maguy VISA x RH A H          566,6          246,0   

6 212 VERNET Alain / VERNET Sylvie PORSCHE 914 x RH A H       1 482,8          916,2   

7 202 LAPORTE Francis / LAPORTE Huho AUDI x RH A H       7 101,4       5 618,6   

________________ 7 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Classement Moyenne Intermédiaire ___________________________________________________________________ 

1 210 FIALEIX Jean-Louis / NEVEUR Benoit PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            44,8   

2 209 DELZANGLES Olivier / BILLIOTTE Amélie PORSCHE 944 x RH A I            47,8              3,0   

3 211 LHERITIER Jean-Marc / LHERITIER Valérie PORSCHE 911 x RH A I            62,1            14,3   

4 208 LABOUYRIE Cyril / LACOSTE Jean-Louis ZX TROPHE x RH A I            82,3            20,2   

5 206 DESMAZES Jean-Paul / SOLERNO Pierre NSU 1200 TT x RH A I          157,8            75,5   

6 214 SARDENNE Hervé / LAVERNHE Gaël 205 GTI x RH A I          327,5          169,7   

7 213 ROBERT Julien / LAJARRIGE Lucile ALFA ROMEO x RH A I          487,3          159,8   

________________ 7 Equipages ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 ___________________________________________________________________ Abandons ___________________________________________________________________ 

________________ Pas d'Equipage ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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